Position Other Positions Held

Human Resources Manager-
Retiree

Human Resources Analyst ||
Benefits Manager

Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst |l
Senior Office Specialist
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Management Analyst

Senior Office Specialist

Chief, Human Resources Officer
Human Resources Manager
Intern

Human Resources Manager
Senior Office Specialist
Benefits Manager

Intern

Intern

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$114,711

$111,655
$99,202
$90,842
$89,903
$73,011
$72,738
$72,054
$69,896
$69,142
$68,453
$60,271
$29,709
$14,305
$7,344
$5,682
$4,520
$3,829
$1,869
$873

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$42,626
$17,019
$33,081
$23,902
$30,512
$13,587
$19,618
$35.730
$35,145
$19,776
$19,745
$5,875
$2,377
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



