Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Manager- Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$114,711	\$0
Human Resources Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$111,655	\$42,626
Benefits Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$99,202	\$17,019
Human Resources Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$90,842	\$33,081
Human Resources Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$89,903	\$23,902
Human Resources Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$73,011	\$30,512
Senior Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$72,738	\$13,587
Human Resources Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$72,054	\$19,618
Human Resources Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$69,896	\$35,730
Human Resources Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$69,142	\$35,145
Management Analyst		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$68,453	\$19,776
Senior Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$60,271	\$19,745
Chief, Human Resources Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$29,709	\$5,875
Human Resources Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$14,305	\$2,377
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$7,344	\$0
Human Resources Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$5,682	\$0
Senior Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$4,520	\$0
Benefits Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$3,829	\$0
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$1,869	\$0
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$873	\$0